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LIST OF COURSES OFFERED IN 2021-2022
SUMMER SEMESTER 2021-2022

7, &
ENGLISH
.. |Degree o .
Course code | Credits sgtu dy f Title of course Teacher Contact Faculty
KBMF 6 | Bankin Ing. 8. Rychtarik, PhD stefan.rychtarik@fmph.uniba.sk FNE
NNC21054/21 2 e 5 . S
KET NNE21104/21 6 1] Macroeconomics Ing. Marcel Novak, PhD. marcel.novak@euba.sk FNE
KET . . prof.Ing.Anetta Caplanova,PhD., Ing. anetta.caplanova@euba.sk
6 | Principles of Economics 2 FNE
MNE21102/21 e ' Lubomir Darmo,PhD. lubomir.darmo@euba.sk
KFIN
6 | Finance doc. Ing. Katarina Belanova,PhD. katarina.belanova@euba.sk FNE
VNB22101/21
KFIN 6 | Public Finance doc.Ing. Jana Péliova,PhD jana.peliova@euba.sk FNE
NNB21103/21 e e [EITEHY ‘
KHP . . , .
6 | National Accounts Ing.Martin Hudcovsky,PhD. martin.hudcovsky@euba.sk FNE
NND21112/21
KVSRR doc.Ing.Stefan Rehak,PhD., Ing. Oliver Rafaj,
NNG21101/21 6 | Regional Economy and Policy € PhD. € J stefan.rehak@euba.sk oliver.rafaj@euba.sk FNE
KFIN . - .
6 1] Corporate Finance Ing. Frantisek Hocman, PhD. frantisek.hocman@euba.sk FNE
NNB21251/21
KFIN 6 | Introduction to Experimentakl Economics Ing. Matej Lorko, PhD matej.lorko@euba.sk FNE
NNB21105/21 2 - LSRRI e tF ‘
KFIN Ing.Martin Alexy,PhD., Mgr.Marek Kacer, .
6 1] Financial Econometrics s I . : ¢ martin.alexy@euba.sk marek.kacer@euba.sk FNE
NNB21263/21 PhD.
eva.hanulakova@euba.sk
KMr . milan.oresky@euba.sk
6 | Marketin Hanuldkova, Oresky, Chomova, Klepochova . FC
MOA21149/21 & ¥ P katarina.chomova@euba.sk
dagmar.klepochova@euba.sk
sona.ferencikova@euba.sk
KMO 6 1] Marketing in International Environment Ferencikovad, Hluskova, Krajcik, Pasztorova tatiana hluskova@euba.sk FC
JOB22191/22 . ’ sl sonia.krajcik.danisova@euba.sk
janka.pasztorova@euba.sk
KOP martin.winkler@euba.sk
3 | Basic of L Winkler, M A FC
NOE21056/21 asic ot taw LRGSR LSS hana.magurova@euba.sk




stefan.rehak@euba.sk

00A21396/22 | Transport in Logistics Rehak, Klepochova, Drabik dagmar.klepochova@euba.sk FC
peter.drabik@euba.sk
denisa.ciderova@euba.sk
KMO | Intercultural Communication Ciderova, Pasztorovd, Pestovd, Juhas Janka.pasztorova@euba.sk FC
00B21170/21 ! ! ’ viktora.pestova@euba.sk henrich-
juhas@euba.sk
KMO 1] International Energy Market and Decarbonization Zabojnik, Pasztorova stanislav.zabojnik@euba.sk FC
00B21399/22 ’ janka.pasztorova@euba.sk
stanislav.zabojnik@euba.sk
janka.pasztorova@euba.sk
KMO | International Business Zabojnik, Pasztorova, Steinhauser, Hluskova, dusan.steinhauser@euba.sk EC
VOB22194/22 Zubalova, Drienikova tatiana.hluskova@euba.sk
lubica.zubalova@euba.sk
kristina.drienikova@euba.sk
KOVE 11B21115/22 | Ekonometrics | Ing. M. Reiff, PhD. marian.reiff@euba.sk FEI
VID22991/21 | Statistics Ing. Silvia Komara,PhD. silvia.komara@euba.sk FEI
KMVal 1] Logistics Gubova klaudia.porubanova@euba.sk FBM
MDD21013/21
KPF 1] Financial Analysis and Financial Planning Kmetko miroslav.kmetko@euba.sk FBM
MME21017/21
KPF : ;
| Corporate Finance Kosztanko simona.kosztanko@euba.sk FBM
MME21018/21
KPH | Corporate Social Responsibility Dubcova gabriela.dubcova@euba.sk FBM
MMC21034/21
KPH . . . . .
MMC21030/21 | Entrepreneurship in the Creative Industries Kmety, Bartekova maria.bartekova@euba.sk FBM
KM 1] Project Management Tariskova natalia.tariskova@euba.sk FBM
MMB21030/21
KM Il Organisational Design of an Entreprise Skorkova zuzana.skorkova@euba.sk FBM
MMB21033/21
KM Y P
MMB21034/21 1] Control Misun juraj.misun@euba.sk FBM
KM I Change Management Slavik, Taridkova ste-fan.sl'awk@euba.sk FBM
MMB21038/21 natalia.tariskova@euba.sk
KM Il Entrepreneurship Slavik, Bednar stefan.slavik@euba.sk richard.bednar@euba.sk FBM

MMB21039/21




KM

3 Il Personnel Controlling BlIstakova jana.blstakova@euba.sk FBM
MMB21057/21
KM e . . .
3 1] Managerial Simulations Potiskova external teacher FBM
MMB21035/21
KIM . . > , .
6 | Business Information System Cerny matej.cerny@euba.sk FBM
MMA21018/21
KIM 6 | Economic Applications in MS Office Hanak robert.hanak@euba.sk FBM
MMA21020/21 i ' '
KPF < of Financi
6 | Analysis of Financial Markets Badura peter.badura@euba.sk FBM
MME21020/21
KPH 6 | Business Econom Gajdova, Dubcova denisa.gajdova@euba.sk FBM
MMC21025/21 4 L ! gabriela.dubcova@euba.sk
KPH . < A peter.stetka@euba.sk
5 | Cost Controllin Stetka, Rakova L . FBM
MMC21027/21 ¢ monika.jancovicova@euba.sk
KIM
3 | Database processing Zelina michal.zelina@euba.sk FBM
MMA21028/21
KMEVaHD
VVA22018/22 3 1] Current Issues of the EU Harakalova, Ondria$ juraj.ondrias@euba.sk FIR
KMEVaHD martin.gress@euba.sk natalia.hlavova@euba.sk
5 1] Economy of the EU States Gress, Zagorsekova, Janubova -8 @eu . ! vova@eu FIR
VVA22020/22 barbora.janubova@euba.sk
KMP . katarina. k .sk
4 1] International Public Law 2 Brockova, Cech atarina |E>roc SEIGERLE FIR
VV(C22008/22 lubomir.cech@euba.sk
KMPV 7 I International Political Relations 1 Cech, Kurucz, Skvrnda lubomir.cech@euba.sk milan.kurucz@euba.sk FIR
VVB22009/22 ! ! ) ) ) )
KMP . . . .
6 1] International Economic Law Brockova katarina.brockova@euba.sk FIR
VV(C22009/22
KMEVaHD
VVA22036/22 3 1] Diplomacy in Practice doc. Mgr. Boris Mattos, PhD. boris.mattos@euba.sk FIR
MJA21106 3 | Negotiations Il. FAL
FRENCH
X Degree of i
Course code Credits study Title of course Teacher Contact Faculty
KlaT 4 1] Rhétorique pratique en francais Mgr. Florence Gajdosova florenceagnes.gajdosova@euba.sk FAL
1JC21513M/22 REE e . . i '
KIK
4 | Négociations commerciales en frangais Mgr. Florence Gajdosova florenceagnes.gajdosova@euba.sk FAL

JJB21503/22




GERMAN

Degree of

Course code Credits study Title of course Teacher Contact Faculty
KSaCR anna.michalkova@euba.sk jozef.gall@euba.sk
4 | Case Studies in Tourism Michalkova,Gall,Veszprémi Sirotkova ! va@eu . Jozef.gall@eu FC
00C21167/22 anna.veszpremi@euba.sk
KNJ . . . . . .
3 | Business German for Advanced Students II. Christina Hintersteininger, Suzana Vezjak suzana.vezjak@euba.sk FAL
VID21102/22
KNJ 3 | Culture and Comnunication in German for Christina Hintersteininger, Suzana Vezjak, suzana.vezjak@euba.sk FAL
VID21104/22 Advanced Students Mgr. Jana Kucharova, PhD, jana.kucharova@euba.sk
RUSSIAN
. Degree of .
Course code Credits study Title of course Teacher Contact Faculty
KMO elena.kastakova@euba.sk
7 | International Trade Operations Kastakova,Pasztorova FC
00B21398/22 2 janka.pasztorova@euba.sk
SPANISH
X Degree of i
Course code Credits study Title of course Teacher Contact Faculty
KJaT Mgr. M.Phil.Maria Carmren Sanche
4 1] Rétorica practica en espanol & ! . I chez mariacarmen.vizcaino@euba.sk FAL
JJC21410M/22 Vizcaino, PhD.
Mgr. M.Phil.Maria Carmren Sanchez
KIK 1JB21402/22 4 | Negociaciones comerciales en espanol & o, mariacarmen.vizcaino@euba.sk FAL
Vizcaino, PhD.
SLOVAK
. Degree of .
Course code Credits study Title of course Teacher Contact Faculty
MPSLO30202E 3 | Slovak for Beginners I. SpisSiakova maria.spisiakova@euba.sk FAL




Explanatory notes:

Faculties:

FNE: Faculty of National Economy

FIR: Faculty of International Relations

FC: Faculty of Commerce

FAL: Faculty of Applied Languages

I Degree of study:

I: Bachelor

FEI: Faculty of Economic Informatics

Il: Master

FBM: Faculty of Business Management




